Catalogue
2025
THE ULTIMATE
POWER
Content
About SEBANG Company Introduction
AGM Technology
Terminal & Layout

Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
L1 BAT050AGM 50 560 207 175 190 0 1 B13 80
L2 BAT060AGM 60 640 242 175 190 0 1 B13 64
L3 BAT070AGM 70 760 278 175 190 0 1 B13 64
L4 BAT080AGM 80 800 315 175 190 0 1 B13 48
L5 BAT095AGM 95 850 353 175 190 0 1 B13 48
L6 BAT105AGM 105 950 394 175 190 0 1 B13 48
Box Size Product Code
Capacity
Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
L1 BAT050AGM-DUAL 50 560 207 175 190 0 1 B13 80
L2 BAT060AGM-DUAL 60 640 242 175 190 0 1 B13 64
L3 BAT070AGM-DUAL 70 760 278 175 190 0 1 B13 64
L4 BAT080AGM-DUAL 80 800 315 175 190 0 1 B13 48
L5 BAT095AGM-DUAL 95 850 353 175 190 0 1 B13 48
L6 BAT105AGM-DUAL 105 950 394 175 190 0 1 B13 48
Box Size Product Code
Capacity
Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
L1 EFB050RHN 50 500 207 175 190 0 1 B13 115
L2 EFB060RHN 60 560 242 175 190 0 1 B13 90
L3B EFB065RKN 65 650 278 175 175 0 1 B13 75
L3 EFB070RHN 70 680 278 175 190 0 1 B13 75
L4B EFB075RKN 75 730 315 175 175 0 1 B13 75
L4 EFB080RHN 80 730 315 175 190 0 1 B13 75
L5 EFB095RHN 95 850 353 175 190 0 1 B13 60
B19 EFB035RCN 35 360 187 127 225 0 3 B0 128
B19 EFB040RCN 40 420 197 129 225 0 3 B0 128
B24 EFB055RCN 55 460 238 129 225 0 3 B0 96
D23 EFB065RCN 65 550 232 173 225 0 1 B0 80
D26 EFB070RAN 70 680 260 174 225 0 1 B0 72
D31 EFB095RAN 95 760 303 173 225 0 1 B0 60
Box Size Product Code
Capacity
Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
B EFB180RML 185 1200 513 222 220 3 1 B0 28
C EFB230RML 230 1350 518 276 241 3 1 B0 24
More
Information:
More
Information:

Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
L0 BAT040RHN 40 350 175 175 190 0 1 B13 120
L1B BAT040RKN 40 340 207 175 175 0 1 B13 115
L1B BAT045RKT 45 420 207 175 175 0 1 B13 115
L1B BAT052RKN 52 460 207 175 175 0 1 B13 115
L1 BAT044RHN 44 350 207 175 190 1 1 B13 115
L1 BAT044LHN 44 350 207 175 190 1 1 B13 115
L1 BAT050RHN 50 400 207 175 190 0 1 B13 115
L2B BAT050RKN 50 460 242 175 175 0 1 B13 90
L2B BAT055RKT 55 510 242 175 175 0 1 B13 90
L2B BAT062RKT 62 540 242 175 175 0 1 B13 90
L2 BAT055RHN 55 440 242 175 190 0 1 B13 90
L2 BAT055LHN 55 440 242 175 190 1 1 B13 90
L2 BAT062RHN 62 480 242 175 190 0 1 B13 90
L2 BAT062LHN 62 480 242 175 190 1 1 B13 90
L2 BAT066RHN 66 530 242 175 190 0 1 B13 90
L3B BAT068RKN 68 580 278 175 175 0 1 B13 75
L3B BAT075RKT 75 620 278 175 175 0 1 B13 75
L3 BAT044RHN 72 580 278 175 190 1 1 B13 75
L3 BAT072LHN 72 580 278 175 190 1 1 B13 75
L3 BAT075RHN 75 620 278 175 190 0 1 B13 75
L3 BAT078RHN 78 660 278 175 190 0 1 B13 75
L4B BAT080RKT 80 730 315 175 175 0 1 B13 75
L4 BAT080RHN 80 660 315 175 190 0 1 B13 75
L5B BAT088RKN 88 770 353 175 175 0 1 B13 60
L5B BAT090RKT 90 820 353 175 175 0 1 B13 60
L5 BAT095RHT 95 780 353 175 190 0 1 B13 60
L5 BAT100RHT 100 820 353 175 190 0 1 B13 60
L6 BAT110RHN 110 900 394 175 190 0 1 B13 48
Box Size Product Code
Capacity
Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
B19 BAT035RDJ 35 280 187 127 225 0 3 B0 128
B19 BAT035LDJ 35 280 187 127 225 1 3 B0 128
B19 BAT035RDJBL 35 280 187 127 225 0 3 B1 128
B24 BAT045RCJ 45 380 238 129 225 0 3 B0 96
B24 BAT045LCJ 45 380 238 129 225 1 3 B0 96
B24 BAT045RCN 45 380 238 129 225 0 1 B0 96
B24 BAT045LCN 45 380 238 129 225 1 1 B0 96
D23 BAT060RCN 60 470 232 173 225 0 1 B0 80
D23 BAT060LCN 60 470 232 173 225 1 1 B0 80
D23 BAT065RCN 65 520 232 173 225 0 1 B0 80
D23 BAT065LCN 65 520 232 173 225 1 1 B0 80
D23 BAT065RCNBL 65 520 232 173 225 0 1 B1 80
D23 BAT065LCNBL 65 520 232 173 225 1 1 B1 80
D26 BAT070RAN 70 570 260 174 225 0 1 B0 72
D26 BAT070LAN 70 570 260 174 225 1 1 B0 72
D26 BAT070RANBL 70 570 260 174 225 0 1 B1 72
D26 BAT070LANBL 70 570 260 174 225 1 1 B1 72
D26 BAT080RAN 80 660 260 174 225 0 1 B0 72
D26 BAT080LAN 80 660 260 174 225 1 1 B0 72
D26 BAT080RANBL 80 660 260 174 225 0 1 B1 72
D26 BAT080LANBL 80 660 260 174 225 1 1 B1 72
D31 BAT100RCN 100 780 303 173 225 0 1 B0 60
D31 BAT100LCN 100 780 303 173 225 1 1 B0 60
D31 BAT100RCNBL 100 780 303 173 225 0 1 B1 60
D31 BAT100LCNBL 100 780 303 173 225 1 1 B1 60
E41 BAT100REJ 100 680 410 175 235 0 1 B0 48
Box Size Product Code
Capacity
Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
U1 BAT026U1 26 250 195 127 182 1 LUG B0 160
U1 BAT026U1R 26 250 195 127 182 0 LUG B0 160
U1 BAT030U1R 30 300 195 127 182 0 LUG B0 160
U1 BAT030U1 30 300 195 127 182 1 LUG B0 160
U1 BAT032U1 32 330 195 127 182 1 LUG B0 160
U1 BAT032U1R 32 330 195 127 182 0 LUG B0 160
More
Information:
22  •  PRODUCTS PRODUCTS  •  23
Commercial Batteries

Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
MAC BAT110RTL 110 800 513 175 210 3 1 B3 32
MAC BAT135RTL 135 910 513 175 210 3 1 B3 32
A BAT120RML 120 840 513 189 223 3 1 B3 32
A BAT135RML 135 910 513 189 223 3 1 B0 32
A BAT140RML 140 950 513 189 223 3 1 B0 32
B BAT155RML 155 950 513 222 220 3 1 B0 28
B BAT170RML 170 1000 513 222 220 3 1 B0 28
B BAT180RML 180 1000 513 222 220 3 1 B0 28
C BAT200RML 200 1150 518 273 241 3 1 B0 24
C BAT230RML 230 1200 518 273 241 3 1 B0 24
Box Size Product Code
Capacity
Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
LOT7 BAT110REL 110 780 346 173 233 0 1 B0 48
LOT7 BAT110LEL 110 780 346 173 233 1 1 B0 48
Box Size Product Code
Capacity
Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
BCI 75 BAT055BS 55 620 231 179 185 1 SIDE B7 72
BCI 78 BAT070BS 70 740 260 179 185 1 SIDE B7 72
Box Size Product Code
Capacity
Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
BCI 31 BAT100UNI 100 800 330 173 239 9 1 B0 48
BCI 31 BAT110UNI 110 950 330 173 239 9 1 B0 48
BCI 31 BAT115UNI 115 1000 330 173 239 9 1 B0 48
Box Size Product Code
Capacity
Ah (20h)
CCA

Ah (20h)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Layout Terminal
Base
Hold-
Down
Quantity
per Pallet
M24 BAT082DCM 82 600 260 174 222 1 TM B1 72
M27 BAT095DCM 95 700 304 173 225 1 TM B1 60
M31 BAT100DCM 100 710 330 173 239 1 TM B1 48
Box Size Product Code
Voltage
V
Capacity